
Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (47 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

24201 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

24602 GSDAja Christina Ward

24603 Labrador RetrieverRaven Shelby Buono-Hohler

24801 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

24804 AussieBeau Linda Locke

24808 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24809 Golden RetrieverZero Joanne Bockhorn

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)

16202 Border CollieBree Kim Berkley

20201 Border CollieHype Emily Scott

20202 All American DogFleury Stacie Sansone

20203 Border CollieLuna Ronald Honaker Jr

20401 Border CollieLass Mary Mackenzie

20602 Labrador RetrieverEllie Lynn Williamson

20603 All American DogDaisy Jasmin Sponagel

20604 AussieJax Kayla Eilerman 

20801 AussieOdin Cathy Harmon

20807 Standard PoodleGlee Debra Bellm

20812 Border CollieTybee Nancy Ripperger

20814 AussieFinnegan Laurie Kolo

20815 PWDToby Kelsey Tipton

20816 AussiePanda Wendy Bertsch

20817 GSDTica Patricia Schneiderjohn

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20204 Golden RetrieverDuke Katie Elrod

20205 Golden RetrieverVega Joanne Bockhorn

20207 GSDChance Christopher Plank 

20606 GSDLightning Christopher Plank 

20825 All American DogMalibu Emily Scott

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 All American DogScout Lauren Ecker

16801 All American DogMurphy Barbara Tuncil

16803 All American DogLuna Stacie Sansone

16807 Hairless TerrierJake Vickie Upton

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16815 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16817 Border CollieCody Patty Schneiderjohn

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12001 Miniature SchnauzerLillie Charles Payne

12201 BeagleDoppler Kelsey Tipton

12802 Boston TerrierSophie Kim Berkley

12804 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12805 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12810 AussieEmmie Cathy Harmon

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8201 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

8802 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

8804 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

8805 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8806 Corgi (Pembroke)Reggie Deann Hanna

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8202 All American DogPogo Wendy Porter

8809 PomeranianEmrys Stacy Orris

8812 All American DogTigger Wendy Porter

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (67 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (9 dogs)

24801 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

24803 DobeRookie Linda Gasparovic

24804 AussieBeau Linda Locke

24806 Labrador RetrieverAries Amanda Niekamp

24808 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24809 Golden RetrieverZero Joanne Bockhorn

24810 GSDChance Christopher Plank 

24602 GSDAja Christina Ward

24603 Labrador RetrieverRaven Shelby Buono-Hohler

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)

20801 AussieOdin Cathy Harmon

20802 AussieReba Mary Beth Hugo

20803 All American DogOreo Laura Filla

20806 Border CollieBebop Gail Storm

20807 Standard PoodleGlee Debra Bellm

20808 Border CollieBryn Mary Mackenzie

20809 All American DogSky Kristen Robertson

20810 Siberian HuskyNanuk Rusty Boone

20812 Border CollieTybee Nancy Ripperger

20813 AussieMaggie Linda Locke

20814 AussieFinnegan Laurie Kolo

20815 PWDToby Kelsey Tipton

20816 AussiePanda Wendy Bertsch

20817 GSDTica Patricia Schneiderjohn

20818 All American DogGia Diana Berry

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20819 PoodleIvy Tara Carsrud

20820 Irish SetterAva Wendy Culbertson

20823 DalmatianWilson joanne bockhorn

20824 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20601 AussieQuill Beth Potratz

20602 Labrador RetrieverEllie Lynn Williamson

20603 All American DogDaisy Jasmin Sponagel

20604 AussieJax Kayla Eilerman 

20401 Border CollieLass Mary Mackenzie

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20606 GSDLightning Christopher Plank 

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16801 All American DogMurphy Barbara Tuncil

16802 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

16803 All American DogLuna Stacie Sansone

16806 Border CollieStory Jenna Klemp

16807 Hairless TerrierJake Vickie Upton

16809 All American DogZulu Kelly Steel

16810 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16811 AussieClyde Mary Beth Hugo

16813 Border ColliePrice Jenna Klemp

16815 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16816 All American DogReno Alison Hoffmann

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16601 All American DogScout Lauren Ecker

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12801 BeagleRandy Joan Braun

12802 Boston TerrierSophie Kim Berkley

12803 Miniature SchnauzerTrue Christine Carter

12804 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12805 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

12806 HavaneseSheldon Makalah Boyer

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12807 Bull TerrierStella Julie Carlson

12808 Border CollieKindle Nancy Ripperger

12810 AussieEmmie Cathy Harmon

12812 Cattle DogLucy Julie Carlson



Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8802 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

8804 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

8805 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8806 Corgi (Pembroke)Reggie Deann Hanna

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8807 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Jeff Zavadil

8809 PomeranianEmrys Stacy Orris

8810 English CockerConnor Sally Norris

8812 All American DogTigger Wendy Porter

8813 BeagleNewt Kelsey Tipton

8814 PBGVWyatt Pamela Hohrein

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8602 PomeranianNiko Stacy Orris

Ring 1 Open Standard (7 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20201 Border CollieHype Emily Scott

20203 Border CollieLuna Ronald Honaker Jr

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16203 Shetland SheepdogRupee Lori Schulz

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401 Cattle DogCricket Vickie Upton

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8401 PapillonCocoa Susan Ford

8201 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

4201 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Courtney Suthoff

Ring 1 Novice Standard (10 dogs)

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 All American DogQi'ra Franziska Pohl

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

16202 Border CollieBree Kim Berkley

20202 All American DogFleury Stacie Sansone

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20204 Golden RetrieverDuke Katie Elrod

20206 GSDKaiser Erica Jenkins

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 All American DogPeach Molly Fennig

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16204 Labrador RetrieverMarti Molly Fassbinder

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12202 Welsh TerrierZazi Z Jeff Zavadil

Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12001 Miniature SchnauzerLillie Charles Payne

12002 All American DogCayde Payton Kubiak

Ring 1 Novice JWW (11 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24202 GS PointerChief Theresa Boxdorfer

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 All American DogQi'ra Franziska Pohl

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

16202 Border CollieBree Kim Berkley

20201 Border CollieHype Emily Scott

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20206 GSDKaiser Erica Jenkins

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16203 Shetland SheepdogRupee Lori Schulz

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16204 Labrador RetrieverMarti Molly Fassbinder

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12202 Welsh TerrierZazi Z Jeff Zavadil

JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12001 Miniature SchnauzerLillie Charles Payne

12002 All American DogCayde Payton Kubiak

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

4201 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Courtney Suthoff

Ring 1 Open JWW (10 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20203 Border CollieLuna Ronald Honaker Jr

20401 Border CollieLass Mary Mackenzie

20602 Labrador RetrieverEllie Lynn Williamson

20603 All American DogDaisy Jasmin Sponagel

20604 AussieJax Kayla Eilerman 

20814 AussieFinnegan Laurie Kolo

20202 All American DogFleury Stacie Sansone

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20204 Golden RetrieverDuke Katie Elrod

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 All American DogPeach Molly Fennig

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 PapillonCocoa Susan Ford

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (64 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24602 GSDAja Christina Ward

24801 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

24803 DobeRookie Linda Gasparovic

24804 AussieBeau Linda Locke

24806 Labrador RetrieverAries Amanda Niekamp

24808 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24809 Golden RetrieverZero Joanne Bockhorn

24810 GSDChance Christopher Plank 

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24603 Labrador RetrieverRaven Shelby Buono-Hohler

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)

20601 AussieQuill Beth Potratz

20801 AussieOdin Cathy Harmon

20802 AussieReba Mary Beth Hugo

20803 All American DogOreo Laura Filla

20806 Border CollieBebop Gail Storm

20807 Standard PoodleGlee Debra Bellm

20808 Border CollieBryn Mary Mackenzie

20809 All American DogSky Kristen Robertson

20810 Siberian HuskyNanuk Rusty Boone

20813 AussieMaggie Linda Locke

20815 PWDToby Kelsey Tipton

20816 AussiePanda Wendy Bertsch

20817 GSDTica Patricia Schneiderjohn

20818 All American DogGia Diana Berry

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20606 GSDLightning Christopher Plank 

20819 PoodleIvy Tara Carsrud

20820 Irish SetterAva Wendy Culbertson

20823 DalmatianWilson joanne bockhorn

20824 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20812 Border CollieTybee Nancy Ripperger

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16801 All American DogMurphy Barbara Tuncil

16802 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

16803 All American DogLuna Stacie Sansone

16807 Hairless TerrierJake Vickie Upton

16809 All American DogZulu Kelly Steel

16810 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun



JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16811 AussieClyde Mary Beth Hugo

16813 Border ColliePrice Jenna Klemp

16815 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16816 All American DogReno Alison Hoffmann

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 All American DogScout Lauren Ecker

16806 Border CollieStory Jenna Klemp

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12802 Boston TerrierSophie Kim Berkley

12803 Miniature SchnauzerTrue Christine Carter

12804 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12805 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12807 Bull TerrierStella Julie Carlson

12808 Border CollieKindle Nancy Ripperger

12810 AussieEmmie Cathy Harmon

12812 Cattle DogLucy Julie Carlson

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12806 HavaneseSheldon Makalah Boyer

12401 Cattle DogCricket Vickie Upton

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8802 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

8804 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

8805 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8806 Corgi (Pembroke)Reggie Deann Hanna

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8807 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Jeff Zavadil

8809 PomeranianEmrys Stacy Orris

8810 English CockerConnor Sally Norris

8812 All American DogTigger Wendy Porter

8813 BeagleNewt Kelsey Tipton

8814 PBGVWyatt Pamela Hohrein

8815 Cocker SpanielFancy Jeanette Monroe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8602 PomeranianNiko Stacy Orris

8201 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

Ring 1 Premier JWW (21 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24801 DobeIndivar Elizabeth Giuliano

24803 DobeRookie Linda Gasparovic

24808 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24809 Golden RetrieverZero Joanne Bockhorn

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20601 AussieQuill Beth Potratz

20604 AussieJax Kayla Eilerman 

20802 AussieReba Mary Beth Hugo

20803 All American DogOreo Laura Filla

20808 Border CollieBryn Mary Mackenzie

20809 All American DogSky Kristen Robertson

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20207 GSDChance Christopher Plank 

20819 PoodleIvy Tara Carsrud

20824 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16601 All American DogScout Lauren Ecker

16801 All American DogMurphy Barbara Tuncil

16809 All American DogZulu Kelly Steel

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16815 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16817 Border CollieCody Patty Schneiderjohn

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12812 Cattle DogLucy Julie Carlson

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8802 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8815 Cocker SpanielFancy Jeanette Monroe


